Date

2015
2016
2017
2018

2019
2020

2021
2022
2023
2024

Winner

Gemstone Jack
Posh Fire
Bongioletti
Halo Henry

Bobby Bound

Dark Titan
Wynburn Ruby
Fast Minardi

Trainer

Anthony Bullock
Anthony Bullock
Gary Johnson
Terry Ackerly

Robin Stocks

Debbie Cannan
Ben Englund
Paul Hili

Paul Bullock Cup

Dist Boxes Margin Time

600m 51,8 3L 35.08sec
600m 83,4 1/4L 34.93sec
600m 3,10,8 1-1/2L 35.31sec
600m 6,2,1 2-1/4L 34.82sec
renamed as the Mowbray Distance Cup
600m 7,5,8 1/2L 35.32sec
RACE NOT HELD
renamed as the Paul Bullock Cup
RACE NOT HELD
600m 1,53  3-3/4L 34.99sec
600m 3,1,7 13-1/2L 34.18sec*
600m 1,2,8  2-1/4L 34.30sec

Second

formerly known as the Dennis Thomas / Knockies Jet Memorial

Miss Somebody
Stayers Inn
Bassett

Miny Mo

Halo Henry

Dewana Milo
Buckle Up Kenzie
Supreme Leader

Third

Posh Renee
Gemstone Jack
Frosty's Capable
Bobby Bound

Hoity Toity

Highland Wonder
Dewana Boogie
Camrose

Track

LCTN
LCTN
LCTN
LCTN

LCTN

LCTN
LCTN
LCTN



